

Attention Kaci



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 684
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/487-8876
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE Invoice # 270378

Invoice Date: 08/20/2014 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30 Page 1

MISCELLANEOUS ACCOUNTS
HAMBY OIL
P.O. BOX 205
ELENWOOD KS 67526
() -

GRHKEY #5
45975
08/16/2014
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
11049	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	180.00	15.7000	2826.00
1107A	PHENOSEAL (M) 40# BAG	160.00	1.3500	216.00
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	200.00	.7800	156.00

Sublet Performed	Description	Total
9996-170	CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT	-959.40

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
445 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE)	1.00	870.00	870.00
445 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	89.00	4.20	373.80
611 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	753.00	1.41	1061.73

Parts:	3198.00	Freight:	.00	Tax:	160.05	AR	4704.18
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	4704.18		
Sublt:	-959.40	Supplier:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____ Date _____

BARTLESVILLE, OK 918/333-0808	EL DORADO, KS 316/322-7022	EUREKA, KS 620/583-7684	PONCA CITY, OK 580/762-2393	OAKLEY, KS 785/572-8822	OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044	THAYER, KS 620/833-6268	GALETTE, WY 307/888-4814	CUSHING, OK 918/223-2630
----------------------------------	-------------------------------	----------------------------	--------------------------------	----------------------------	----------------------------	----------------------------	-----------------------------	-----------------------------



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

TICKET NUMBER 45975

LOCATION Euoka 165

FOREMAN Jeremy R Austin

270378

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-487-8876

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
8-16-14	9999	Catch R Key #5				Dickinson
CUSTOMER: <u>Hanky oil</u>			TRUCK #			
MAILING ADDRESS: <u>P.O. Box 205</u>			DRIVER			
CITY: <u>Elmer, KS</u>			TRUCK #			
STATE: <u>KS</u>			DRIVER			
ZIP CODE: <u>67526</u>			TRUCK #			
			DRIVER			

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 260' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8 2310
 CASING DEPTH 252' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 15.6 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk 5.2 CEMENT LEFT IN CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: hooked up to well @ 852 Surface pipe broke circulation jumped 5441 back water
then went to cement jumped 180 SKS of Class A Cement with 1st phase of 2% CP
got cement back then displaced 15.5 bbl shut it in packed cap truck went back to
shop.

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	870.00	870.00
5402	89 miles	MILEAGE	4.20	373.80
5407A	per ton	8.96 tons	1.41	1061.64
11045	180 SKS	Class A Cement	15.70	2826.00
1103A	120.00	Phase - 5.00	1.35	216.00
1102	200.00	Calc 2	.78	156.00
				5503.44
		30% Discount =	-959.70	
				4544.04
		7.15%	SALES TAX	160.05
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4704.18

Form 3787

AUTHORIZATION David Perry TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's

JS 0

